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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
MAZDA

1513343
1745924
1790310
1905043
2069658
D65134170

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP

OCAP

A.B.S.

VEMA
VEMA
SIDEM
MEYLE
MEYLE
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
FRAP

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
SPIDAN

NK

NK

MAPCO
SWAG
KAGER
TRISCAN
TRISCAN
BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BIRTH
COMLINE
MOOG
MOOG
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE
TEKNOROT
TEKNOROT
DEEZA
OPTIMAL

0503253
0503253
260715
26076
26314
3164
35160600021HD
35160600021HD
3670401
3670401
3670401
3670401
3763
42389
42389
50493
5112531
5113228
52600
83942389
850830
850010639
850010652
ADM58536
BDL7149
BX5087
CSL7075
FDLS8093
FDLS8093
FDL7149
FDL7283
FO236A
FO236A
FOL149
G71467
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